• ADS Panel Technology
• 1280×1280 Resolution
• 1200nits Brightness
• Slim Design
• Full Metal Shell
• Support HDMI/VGA in
• Mirror + Capacitive Touch Design
1200nits Round Screen Display
BM236A-M02
Key Feature
23.6”
V. 1.0.0
Version Date Description Of Changes Author
1.0.0 2024.0806 Initial Release Dongjie
Record of Revision
Specification
Display
Model DV236FBM-N00
LCD Tech. ADS
Screen Size 23.6inch
Resolution 1280×1280
Display Color 16.7M(8bits-true)
Brightness 1200 nits(Typ)
Contrast Ratio 1000:1(Typ)
Viewing Angle(H/V) 178°/178°
Backlight Life 30,000 Hrs （Min）
Power
Power supply AC 110-240V
Power consumption ≤ 75 W
Environment
Operation temperature 0℃~50℃
Operation humidity 20%~80% RH
Internal Player
Ports VGA in×1、HDMI in×1、Audio in×1、USB-B× 1
Speaker 2×5 W
Touch Technology Capacitive
Specification
Dimension Drawing
Physical
Tempered Glass 3.3mm
Body Dimension Ø713 mm（Diameter）×58mm（D）
Set Weight 14.05kg
Package Weight 18.3KG
Package Dimension 870×870×180mm（1PCS/BOX)
VASE 200×200mm
Accessories List
No. Parts Qty Specification
1 Power cord 1 1.5m
2 HDMI cord 1 -
3 VGA cord 1.5m
4 USB cord 1 1.5m